Triumph Ortho with Aloe Vera is designed for orthopedic
and trauma procedures where extra protection is needed.
These latex, powder-free surgical gloves are ideal for use
during procedures where sharp bone fragments may be
present, rugged surgical instruments are in use, or when
patients are high risk.
Healthcare providers must constantly wash their hands and
wear gloves as an infection control measure. Repeated

STERILE AND POWDER-FREE
LATEX SURGICAL GLOVES
Ordering Information
Item Number Size
71-MSG2660 6.0
71-MSG2665 6.5
71-MSG2670 7.0
71-MSG2675 7.5
71-MSG2680 8.0
71-MSG2685 8.5
9.071-MSG2690
50 Pairs/Box, 200 Pairs/Case
*  Mitchell, H. “Evaluation of Aloe Vera Gel Gloves in the Treatment of Dry Skin Associated with
Occupational Exposure.” American Journal of Infection Control 31.8 (2003): 516. Print.